 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:2  2021/12/13   Page 1 of 16
MFSU01 Series Electric Characteristic Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W
Features
►Industrial Standard DIP-8 Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage
►I/O Isolation 1500VDC
►Operating Ambient Temp. Range -40℃ to +85℃

Electric Characteristic Note MFSU01 SERIES
 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:2  2021/12/13   Page 16 of 16
Part Number Structure
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MFSU01 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MFSU01-05S05 5,426,133
Hours
MFSU01-05S12 5,301,870
MFSU01-05S15 5,090,709
MFSU01-12S05 5,290,929
MFSU01-12S12 5,218,877
MFSU01-12S15 5,067,163
MFSU01-24S05 5,469,299
MFSU01-24S12 5,173,918
MFSU01-24S15 5,428,380
Output Voltage
: 5
12
VDC
S12 VDC:
S05
15S15 VDC:
MFSU01-12S05
Max. Output Power
1 Watts
Input Voltage Range
: 4.5 VDC5 ~ 5.5
: 10.8 VDC12 ~13.2
21.624 VDC: ~26.4
	Electric Characteristic Note
	DC-DC CONVERTER 1W
	5V Input Models
	12V Input Models
	5V Input Models
	12V Input Models